Round 19 EVENT: Uxbridge Training Individual DATE: Fri 15th Apr 2022 TIME: 18:30

Board Date Rating
1 2022-04-15 1588
2 2022-04-15 0897
3 2022-04-15 0788
4 2022-04-15 0000
5 2022-04-15 0000
6 2022-04-15 1600
7 2022-04-15 1600
8 2022-04-15 0000
9 2022-04-15 0788
10 2022-04-15 0000
11 2022-04-15 1588
12 2022-04-15 0788
13 2022-04-15 0897
14 2022-04-15 0000
15 2022-04-15 0788
16 2022-04-15 0000
17 2022-04-15 0000
18 2022-04-15 0000
19 2022-04-15 0000
20 2022-04-15 0000
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White
Gauri, Dhairye
Sodhi, Harik
Sodhi, Kavish
Mohammed, Aram

Gibson, Simon 1-
Gibson, Simon 0 -
Ravaendhran, Brinthan O -
Sodhi, Kavish 0-
Ravaendhran, Brinthan O -
Gauri, Dhairye 1-
Sodhi, Kavish 0 -
Sodhi, Harik 0-
Ravaendhran, Brinthan O -
Sodhi, Kavish 0-
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

\%
1-0 Mohammed, Aram
0-1 Gibson, Simon
1-0 Ravaendhran, Brinthan
Y - % Sodhi, Harik
Ravaendhran, Brinthan O -

Black

Gauri, Dhairye
Sodhi, Kavish
Mohammed, Aram
Sodhi, Harik
Gauri, Dhairye
Mohammed, Aram
Gibson, Simon
Sodhi, Harik
Gauri, Dhairye
Gibson, Simon
Mohammed, Aram
Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Rating
0000
1600
0000
0897
1588
0788
0000
0897
1588
0000
1600
0897
1588
1600
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



